Royal Musselburgh Golf Club

Month:  July 2023

Name

Winner Ryan Clark

R. Up Geoff Simpson

Scratch: Christopher Ratcliffe

Name

Ryan Clark
Andrew Wallace
Steven King

Geoff Simpson

Derek Finnie
Alan Love

James R Thomson

Elliot Smith
Gordon Herd

Monthly Medal Results

Date: 8.07.2023

Score

72 - 6 =66

82 - 15 =67 (bih)

71
SWEEPS

“A” Division
Score

72 - 6 = 66)
73-6=67
73 -5 = 68 (bih)

“B” Division
82 - 15=67

79 - 11 = 68 (bih)
84 - 16 = 68 (bih)

“C” Division
90 - 22 = 68 (bih)

86 - 18 =068
91-22=69

There were 13 players with a 2 or better

Vouchers & sweeps will be available from the Professional on Saturday 15 July 2023.

(Vouchers must be cashed within 60 days)

RMGC Handicap Committee

Prize

RMGC Medal
Voucher £25

Voucher £15

Voucher £10

Amount

£48.00
£28.00
£19.00

£48.00

£28.00
£19.00

£48.00

£28.00
£19.00



